
 

 

 

Kopargaon Taluka Education Society’s 
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and Science, Kopargaon 

 

CRITERION- 5 

STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION 

 

Key Indicator- 5.2 Student Progression  

 

5.2.1: QnM:- Number of outgoing students Placed and / or progressed to 

higher education year-wise during last five years.  
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Progression for higher education 

Year 2022-

2023 

2021-

2022 

2020-

2021 

2019-

2020 

2018-

2019 

Total 

Number of 

students 

placed  

207 255 253 175 189 1079 

 

 






























































































































































































